Qualification Results

Roudnice/CZE 24.-25.07.1999
3.Lauf "Junioren-Weltcup 1999"
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Benzien Jan
Peschier Nicolas
Bahmann Christian
Simon Patrick
Labarelle Pierre
Deguil Eric
Remmele Max
Kronsbein Martin
Vigne Florian
Zirka Vitali
Florence David
Goddard Daniel
Vlk Premysl|
Sandl Lukas
Chod David

Hammer Ivan
Hrobsky Milan
Hradilek Vaclav
Kadera Stanislav
Zadravec Zarco

Name

Bongardt Jennifer
Rihoskova Marie
Ovcarikova Jana
Kamps Anna

Poix Sophie
Semeradova Petra
Patrick Michelle
Tornare Nelly

Chwastowicz Katarzyn

Gelbhaar Melanie
Pennie Fiona

Qualification - C1 & K1 Ladies
Saturday, 24th July

Cl e K1 Ladies
C1
1st Run 2nd Run
Nat. Time Pen. Subtotal Time Pen. Subtotal
GER 126.30 2 128.30 118.80 2 120.80
FRA 123.31 4 127.31 120.62 4 124.62
GER 128.76 4 132.76 119.51 2 121.51
GER 123.71 2 125.71 128.68 0 128.68
FRA 121.95 4 125.95 127.83 2 129.83
FRA 120.45 2 122.45 137.45 2 139.45
GER 126.45 2 128.45 135.16 4 139.16
GER 132.07 8 140.07 128.98 0 128.98
FRA 133.49 2 135.49 129.76 4 133.76
GER 131.82 4 135.82 134.65 4 138.65
GBR 134.80 2 136.80 140.49 2 142.49
GBR 133.97 4 137.97 136.35 6 142.35
CZE 115.56 2 117.56 118.75 50 168.75
CZE 115.28 54 169.28 125.04 0 125.04
CZE 131.34 54 185.34 141.34 4 145.34
Not qualified for finals
CZE 146.54 0 146.54 136.23 50 186.23
SVK 168.67 6 174.67 154.85 8 162.85
CZE 183.29 16 199.29 145.67 10 155.67
CZE 157.95 304 461.95 135.09 6 141.09
CRO No Start No Start
K1 Ladies
1st Run 2nd Run

Nat. Time Pen. Subtotal Time Pen. Subtotal

GER 126.08 4 130.08 126.83 0 126.83

CZE 125.79 2 127.79 133.06 0 133.06

SVK 128.25 8 136.25 127.99 0 127.99

GER 134.57 2 136.57 140.17 2 142.17

FRA 139.27 2 141.27 135.60 2 137.60

CZE 143.71 2 145.71 133.40 0 133.40

GBR 139.41 2 141.41 139.03 2 141.03

FRA 134.49 2 136.49 143.28 4 147.28

POL 131.01 6 137.01 148.90 0 148.90

GER 142.04 2 144.04 145.24 4 149.24

GBR 143.69 2 145.69 145.67 2 147.67
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Total

249.10
251.93
254.27
254.39
255.78
261.90
267.61
269.05
269.25
274.47
279.29
280.32
286.31
294.32
330.68

332.77
337.52
354.96
603.04

Total

256.91
260.85
264.24
278.74
278.87
279.11
282.44
283.77
285.91
293.28
293.36
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Dukatova Jana
Winter Lilli
Bomboy Alice
Kinder Sarah

Harrower Claire
Gebhard Ines
Chladkova Petra

Smejkalova Sarka

Lomas Debbie
Hoskova Katerina
Campbell Fiona
Dandova Michala

Rank Name

1.

10.

Becker Marcus
Henze Stefan
Braud Martin
Forgit Cedric
Gaspard Remy
Gaspard Julien
Kaefer Jakob
Bindert David
Bouska Ladislav
Merenus Jan

Pivonka Zdenek
Arnost Pavel

Hammer Martin
Vicek Ladislav

Kubrican Lukas
Kubrican Pavel

Saget Sebastien
Paradis Julien

Vorac Ondrej
Hopjan Radek

Marcinek Marek
Mahut Michal

Rank Name
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SVK
GER
FRA
GBR

GBR
GER
CZE
CZE
GBR
CZE
GBR
CZE

156.12 2 158.12
140.90 6 146.90
143.12 2 145.12
145.55 6 151.55
Not qualified for finals

149.80 6 155.80
141.09 4 145.09
158.67 2 160.67
152.24 8 160.24
177.47 0 177.47
140.28 54 194.28
166.74 8 174.74
168.38 102 270.38

]

137.18
149.71
147.99
144.21

145.97
164.23
151.29
161.22
160.86
147.57
169.83
143.00

Qualification - C2 & K1 Men
Saturday, 24th July

Nat.

GER
GER

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

GER
GER

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

FRA
FRA

CZE
CZE

SVK
SVK

C2 e K1 Men
C2
1st Run
Time Pen. Subtotal
127.70 4 131.70
130.53 0 130.53
135.15 4 139.15
156.04 8 164.04
156.83 10 166.83
169.15 6 175.15
177.19 6 183.19
164.31 6 170.31
139.11 50 189.11
156.12 110 266.12

Nat.

Not qualified for finals

Capsized

K1 Men
1st Run

Time

Pen.

Subtotal

Time
124.85

130.51

135.53

145.86

139.48

152.49

164.35

156.00

141.52

139.81

Time

0 137.18
0 149.71
4 151.99
8 152.21
4 149.97
0 164.23
2 153.29
0 161.22
2 162.86
4 151.57
6 175.83
0 143.00
2nd Run
Pen Subtotal
0 124.85
2 132.51
4 139.53
6 151.86
10 149.48
14 166.49
8 172.35
52 208.00
56 197.52
2 141.81
No Start
2nd Run
Pen. Subtotal
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295.30
296.61
297.11
303.76

305.77
309.32
313.96
321.46
340.33
345.85
350.57
413.38

Total

256.55
263.04
278.68
315.90
316.31
341.64
355.54
378.31
386.63

407.93

Total
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24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Lefevre Fabien FRA 106.56 0 106.56 105.18
Miculka Jakub CZE 109.45 0 109.45 106.58
Buchtel Martin CZE 111.14 0 111.14 111.43
Billaut Julien FRA 109.39 0 109.39 112.85
Schmitt Thilo GER 112.24 0 112.24 112.14
Rejha Jiri CZE 109.70 4 113.70 112.94
Klir Oto CZE 114.42 0 114.42 113.64
Behne Sven GER 109.58 4 113.58 110.86
Damborsky Miroslav SVK 116.90 0 116.90 111.69
Ewald Jens GER 118.20 0 118.20 111.24
Bily Petr CZE 116.83 0 116.83 112.81
Sajbidor Jan SVK 115.06 2 117.06 110.97
Muehlmann Rene GER 108.62 2 110.62 114.22
Swetnam Huw GBR 114.61 0 114.61 116.66
Winter Sebastian GER 111.43 4 115.43 115.74
Remmele Andreas GER 112.71 4 116.71 113.07
Minvielle Loris FRA 117.71 2 119.71 112.14
Cibak Michal SVK 112.44 2 114.44 116.72
Benes Jindrich CZE 123.23 2 125.23 119.55
Tonks James GBR 120.82 4 124.82 117.97
Not qualified for finals

Hounslow Richard GBR 122.80 4 126.80 116.37
Richardson Ben GBR 125.28 2 127.28 120.19
Popiela Darek AUT 131.19 0 131.19 130.74
Eplinger Alexander AUT 133.18 4 137.18 127.14
Klacko Peter SVK 127.05 4 131.05 134.96
Torros Daniel AUT 130.72 2 132.72 136.93
Nussbaumueller Haral AUT 139.63 8 147.63 133.32
Wakeling Tom GBR 118.84 6 124.84 135.87
Lomas Daniel GBR 117.49 4 121.49 129.59
Marechal Christophe FRA 105.49 352 457.49 112.72
Konjevic Mladen CRO No Start

Bosec Tomislav CRO No Start

Team Event
Saturday, 24th July

Cl e KllLadies ¢ C2 e K1 Men

Cl1l - Team Race

Rank Names Nat. Time
1. Vik Premysl| CZE 142.86
Chod David
Sandl Lukas
2. Goddard Daniel GBR 140.69

Florence David
Vigne Florian

3. Benzien Jan GER 151.10
Zirka Vitali
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302

Pen.

12

107.18
108.58
111.43
114.85
112.14
112.94
113.64
114.86
111.69
111.24
112.81
112.97
120.22
116.66
117.74
117.07
114.14
122.72
119.55
119.97

118.37
126.19
130.74
129.14
138.96
138.93
135.32
185.87
431.59
112.72
No Start
No Start

Total
148.86

152.69

155.10
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213.74
218.03
222.57
224.24
224.38
226.64
228.06
228.44
228.59
229.44
229.64
230.03
230.84
231.27
233.17
233.78
233.85
237.16
244.78
244.79

245.17
253.47
261.93
266.32
270.01
271.65
282.95
310.71
553.08
570.21
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Simon Patrick

4, Hradilek Vaclav
Kadera Stanislav
Hammer Ivan

5. Peschier Nicolas
Labarelle Pierre
Deguil Eric

6. Bahmann Christian

Kronesbein Martin
Remmele Max

Rank Names

1. Bongardt Jennifer
Kamps Anna
Gelbhaar Melanie

2. Rihoskova Marie
Semeradova Petra
Chladkova Petra

3. Winter Lilli
Gebhard Ines

Chwastowicz Katarz.

4, Hoskova Katerina
Dandova Michaela
Smejkalova Sarka

5. Tornare Nelly
Poix Sophie
Bomboy Alice

6. Patrick Michelle
Pennie Fiona
Kinder Sarah

7. Horrower Claire
Lomas Debbie
Campbell Fiona

Rank

1. Kubrican-Kubrican
Vorac-Hopjan
Marcinek-Mahut

2. Braud-Forgit
Saget-Paradis
Gaspard-Gaspard

3. Merenus-Bouska
Hammer-Vicek
Pivonka-Arnost

Names

Rank Names

1. Buchtel Martin
Rejha Jiri
Miculka Jakub

2. Remmele Andreas
Schmitt Thilo
Ewald Jens

3. Muelhmann Rene
Winter Sebastian
Behne Sven

4. Swetnam Huw
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CZE 164.84
FRA 141.60
GER 145.10

K1 Ladies - Team Race

Nat. Time
GER 144.08
CZE 152.22
GER, POL 156.50
CZE 162.54
FRA 161.88
GBR 156.01
GBR 186.62
C2 - Team Race
Nat. Time
CZE 169.85
FRA 156.14
CZE 181.73
K1 Men - Team race
Nat. Time
CZE 128.00
GER 126.94
GER 125.08
GBR 128.64

14

58

110

Pen.

20

Pen.
12

54

122

Pen.
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178.84

199.60

255.10

Total
152.08

152.22

162.50

166.54

169.88

176.01

192.62

Total
181.85

210.14

303.73

Total
130.00

130.94

131.08

132.64
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Tonks James
Hounslow Richard

5. Cibak Michal SVK 129.69 6 135.69
Damborsky Miroslav
Sajbidor Jan

6. Benes Jindrich CZE 140.51 2 142.51
Bily Petr
Klir Oto

7. Richardson Ben GBR 132.49 12 144.49
Wakeling Tom
Lomas Daniel

8. Lefevre Fabien FRA 118.41 52 170.41
Billaut Julien
Minvielle Loris

9. Klacko Peter SVK 153.92 112 265.92
Ovcarikova Jana
Dukatova Jana

FINALS
Sunday, 25th July

Cl e KllLadies e C2 e K1 Men

C1

1st Run 2nd Run
Rank Name Nat. ) ) Total
Time Pen. Subtotal Time Pen. Subtotal

1. VIk Premysl CZE 110.28 2 112.28 109.99 0 109.99 222.27
2. Benzien Jan GER 114.78 0 114.78 117.46 4 121.46 236.24
3. Deguil Eric FRA  119.65 4 123.65 114.68 2 116.68 240.33
4. Bahmann Christian GER 119.90 0 119.90 119.13 4 123.13 243.03
5. Remmele Max GER 124.89 0 124.89 121.73 2 123.73 248.62
6. Labarelle Pierre FRA 123.24 6 129.24 117.92 2 119.92 249.16
7.  Simon Patrick GER 117.79 2 119.79 121.77 8 129.77 249.56
8.  Zirka Vitali GER 130.40 4 134.40 122.37 0 122.37 256.77
9. Kronsbein Martin GER 132.95 0 132.95 126.38 0 126.38 259.33
10. Sandl Lukas CZE 127.64 2 129.64 122.17 8 130.17 259.81
11. Chod David CZE 122.05 2 124.05 132.98 4 136.98 261.03
12. Goddard Daniel GBR 130.48 6 136.48 128.58 6 134.58 271.06
13.  Florence David GBR 142.96 12 154.96 127.22 2 129.22 284.18
14.  Peschier Nicolas FRA  152.58 6 158.58 133.05 4 137.05 295.63
15.  Vigne Florian FRA 131.03 102 233.03 123.74 54 177.74 410.77
K1 Ladies
1st Run 2nd Run .
Rank Name Nat. ; ) soucet
Time Pen. Subtotal Time Pen. Subtotal
1. Bongardt Jennifer GER 120.23 0 120.23 120.81 4 124.81 245.04
2.  Rihoskova Marie CZE 125.27 0 125.27 122.31 0 122.31 247.58
3.  Gelbhaar Melanie GER 126.09 6 132.09 134.08 2 136.08 268.17
4. Semeradova Petra CZE 138.10 4 142.10 126.39 2 128.39 270.49
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Rank
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Chwastowicz Katarzyn
Kamps Anna
Tornare Nelly
Poix Sophie
Winter Lilli
Ovcarikova Jana
Dukatova Jana
Bomboy Alice
Pennie Fiona
Kinder Sarah
Patrick Michelle

Name

Becker Marcus
Henze Stefan

Saget Sebastien
Paradis Julien

Braud Martin
Forgit Cedric

Gaspard Remy
Gaspard Julien

Vorac Ondrej
Hopjan Radek

Kaefer Jakob
Bindert David

Pivonka Zdenek
Arnost Pavel

Kubrican Lukas
Kubrican Pavel

Hammer Martin
Vicek Ladislav

Bouska Ladislav
Merenus Jan

Name

Lefevre Fabien
Billaut Julien
Schmitt Thilo
Muehlmann Rene
Behne Sven
Rejha Jiri

Miculka Jakub
Swetnam Huw
Klir Oto

Ewald Jens
Buchtel Martin
Cibak Michal

Bily Petr

Tonks James
Sajbidor Jan
Remmele Andreas
Winter Sebastian

POL 131.66 8 139.66
GER 125.67 4 129.67
FRA 132.05 4 136.05
FRA 128.91 2 130.91
GER 136.11 4 140.11
SVK 125.27 6 131.27
SVK 154.83 10 164.83
FRA 158.60 6 164.60
GBR 126.28 6 132.28
GBR 144.58 56 200.58
GBR 136.09 106 242.09
C2
1st Run
Nat. )
Time Pen. Subtotal
GER 122.71 2 124.71
GER
FRA 127.41 0 127.41
FRA
FRA 128.29 4 132.29
FRA
FRA 132.16 2 134.16
FRA
CZE 142.22 2 144.22
CZE
GER  159.67 6 165.67
GER
CZE 155.44 10 165.44
CZE
CZE 159.84 10 169.84
CZE
CZE 149.13 62 211.13
CZE
CZE 140.26 108 248.26
CZE
K1 Men
1st Run
Nat. :
Time Pen. Subtotal
FRA 100.87 0 100.87
FRA 102.06 0 102.06
GER 107.80 0 107.80
GER 106.96 0 106.96
GER 108.59 0 108.59
CZE 108.44 4 112.44
CZE 106.33 2 108.33
GBR 110.43 0 110.43
CZE 108.19 4 112.19
GER 107.06 4 111.06
CZE 107.58 8 115.58
SVK 114.71 2 116.71
CZE 119.32 2 121.32
GBR 117.22 4 121.22
SVK 123.26 2 125.26
GER 120.91 4 124.91
GER 112.51 4 116.51

129.42
143.13
136.00
145.00
137.87
149.41
134.90
138.57
139.43
141.88
133.88

Time
126.06

127.45

128.82

136.03

155.70

139.59

148.43

149.22

153.01

136.68

Time
103.32
109.27
106.70
109.09
107.65
107.60
111.65
109.89
109.61
112.02
114.10
113.10
114.71
117.22
111.26
111.97
117.29

AN AN D

133.42
145.13
140.00
147.00
141.87
161.41
138.90
144.57
191.43
143.88
139.88

2nd Run

Pen
4

0

10

Subtotal
130.06

127.45

130.82

140.03

157.70

149.59

154.43

153.22

157.01

146.68

2nd Run

Pen.
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Subtotal
105.32
109.27
106.70
111.09
109.65
107.60
113.65
111.89
111.61
114.02
116.10
115.10
114.71
117.22
113.26
113.97
123.29
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273.08
274.80
276.05
277.91
281.98
292.68
303.73
309.17
323.71
344.46
381.97

Total

254.77
254.86
263.11
274.19
301.92
315.26
319.87
323.06
368.14

394.94

Total

206.19
211.33
214.50
218.05
218.24
220.04
221.98
222.32
223.80
225.08
231.68
231.81
236.03
238.44
238.52
238.88
239.80
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18. Damborsky Miroslav SVK 121.65 6 127.65 112.60 4 116.60 244.25
19. Minvielle Loris FRA  116.63 56 172.63 117.27 2 119.27 291.90
20. Benes Jindrich CZE 115.95 8 123.95 130.14 104 234.14 358.09

]
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